  Micro-KleanTM RB
             Series
Premium Resin Bonded Filter Cartridges
Micro-KleanTM RB Series Cartridges — Better By Design
The Micro-KleanTM RB Series Cartridge manufacturing process produces a rigid, resin
bonded, graded porosity structure that reduces by-pass and avoids the unloading char-
acteristics of soft and easily deformable competitive meltblown and stringwound filter
cartridges. The design of Micro-Klean RB series cartridges provides a family of filter

Graph 2. - Typical Micro-KleanTM RB Series Cartridge
Turbidimetric Efficiency To 10 psid Pressure Drop
Micro-KleanTM RB Series Cartridge Ordering Guide
Standard Product
Surface Type Cartridge
Length*
Designation
Grade — Rating
Formulations
Available
Cartridge
Lengths* Options
G - Grooved 78 - 9 3/4” Y - 1 ųm 2, 8 1 N - None B - 226 O-ring and Spear
U - Ungrooved 80 - 10” A - 3 ųm 2 , 3, 8 2 G - Polyethylene Gasket C - 222 O-ring and Spear
B - 5 ųm 2 , 3, 8 3 X - 316 S.S. Core Extender F - 222 O-ring and Flat Cap
C - 10 ųm 8 4 P - Polypropylene Core Extender Q - End Cap without Spring
F - 25 ųm 2 , 3, 8 S - Shrink Wrap R - End Cap with Spring
L - 50 ųm 2 , 3, 8 T - Tissue Wrap RI - End Cap with Plastic
Spring
Q - 75 ųm 8 U - Polyethylene Bag
V - 100 ųm 8
W - 125 ųm 8
X - 150 ųm 8
Micro-Klean is a trademark of 3M Company
used under license.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
‘LEED’ and related logo is a trademark owned by the U.S.
Green Building Council and is used by permission.”
Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.
© 2012 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70020187145 REV 0512B
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.
(800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax (230) 630-4530
Micro-KleanTM RB Series High TemperatureSurface Type Cartridge
Length*
Designation
Grade  / Rating
Formulations
Available
Cartridge
Lengths*
Temperature
Option
End Treatment
Options**
Gasket/O-
Ring
G - Grooved 78 - 9 3/4” Y - 1 ųm 8 1 H- High
Temperature
N - None N - None
U - Ungrooved 80 - 10” A - 3 ųm 8 2 X - 316 S.S. Core Extender A - Silicone
B - 5 ųm 8 3 B - Single Open End,
226 O-ring & Spear
B - Fluorocar-
bon
C - 10 ųm 8 4 C - EPR
F - 25 ųm 8 C - Single Open End,
222 O-ring & Spear
D - Nitrile
L - 50 ųm 8
Q - 75 ųm 8 F - Single Open End, 222
O-ring & Flat CapV - 100 ųm 8
W - 125 ųm 8 * Cartridge over all lengths will be multiples of either 9 3/4” or 10”.